JOHN DEERE
MODEL YEAR HOURS SERIAL NUMBER NOTES DECK PRICE TAG
110 1965 A25519 RESTORED 46" $1,895.00 5519
112 1967 07992M RESTORED 46" $1,795.00 7992
160 1989 M00160T494794 38" $600.00 4794
180 1989 M00180B607805 GEAR DRIVE 46" $450.00 7805
185 1987 M00185B450192 46" $450.00 192
185 1987 M00185B453550 46" $400.00 3550
317 0317J134420M 46" $1,795.00 4420
318 1987 M00318X420679 HONDA REPOWER 46'' $3,995.00 679
318 1986 1366 M00318X362187 46" $1,995.00 2187
345 1998 757 M00345B057149 54'' $2,595.00 7149
345 1998 684 M00345B057991 48" $2,895.00 7991
345 1996 551 M00345B029330 48" $2,995.00 9330
420 1989 795 M00420X595996 HONDA REPOWER 60'' $3,995.00 5996
420 1985 M00420X315031 60'' $2,595.00 5031
425 1994 1101 M00425B031655 ALL WHEEL STEER 54" $3,295.00 1655
425 1993 762 M00425B010925 ALL WHEEL STEER 54'' $2,895.00 925
425 1993 1614 M00425B020567 ALL WHEEL STEER 60" $2,595.00 567
425 2000 1050 M00425B081107 ALL WHEEL STEER 54" $3,195.00 1107
425 2000 667 M00245A080263 54" $3,995.00 263
425 1997 572 M00425A053365 54" $3,995.00 3365
445 1995 1087 M00445C032224 BAR TREAD 60'' $3,495.00 2224
445 1995 780 M00445C040421 60" $3,895.00 421
445 1998 1015 M00445C063128 54" $3,995.00 3128
455 1999 1874 M00455D080008 ALL WHEEL STEER 60" $3,795.00 8
797 2007 372 TC0797C050066 72'' $8,495.00 66
797 2004 500 TC0797C020447 72" $8,295.00 447
1742 2001 GX1742B121426 SABRE 42'' $795.00 1426
3032E 2010 LV3032E240065 $13,700.00 65
F510 M0F510X110671 38" $895.00 671
GT235 1999 M0G235B011221 54" $1,795.00 1221
GT275 1995 M0G275B047206 48'' $1,495.00 7206
GT275 1998 M0G275B094354 48" $1,495.00 4354
GX345 2005 208 M0G345E140797 14 BUSHELL BAG 54" $5,595.00 797
GX345 2003 495 M0G345A110568 48" $3,995.00 568
LA125 2009 29 GXA125A087313 42" $1,495.00 7313
LA155 2010 0 GXA155A300089 48" $2,350.00 89
LT155 2002 M0L155C126301 42M $795.00 6301
LT155 1998 M0L155B045129 38" $795.00 5129
LT155 M0L155B011397 38" $550.00 1397
LX176 1998 M0L176X181309 38" $795.00 1309
LX178 1994 M0L178A110227 44M $795.00 227
LX255 1999 M0L255B013236 42" $1,595.00 3236
LX277 2000 M0L277C029069 7 BUSHELL BAG 48" $1,995.00 9069
LX277 2000 M0L277h023093 BAGGER 42'' $1,695.00 3093
LX279 2001 M0L279E041521 48'' $1,895.00 1521
STX46 3130 46" $900.00 3130
X300 2010 0 M0X300C159613 42" $2,999.00 9613
X360 2010 0 M0X360A151298 48" $5,099.00 1298
X360 2010 0 M0X360C151657 48" $5,099.00 1657